
DURO
PRESS BRAKE TOOLING COMPANY

DIE / DTT SERIES
TRUMPF STYLE

H 3.94"  -  100.00 mm  -  80°

DTT.100-A80-V60-R5

831.330.02 - SF5 21.65 " / 550 mm

831.330.02 - SC2 19.69 " / 500 mm

63.49 lbs / 28.80 kg

57.76 lbs / 26.20 kg

V  =  2.36''   /   60.00 mm   /   80°

Type SF5

CK45

Edge
55-60  HRC

MAX LOAD

30.50
TONS / FT

100.00
TONS / M

H
3.94 "

100.00 mm

V
2.36 "

60.00 mm

0.79 "
20.00 mm

0.51 "
13.00 mm

R
0.197"

5.00 mm

80°

S
2.95''

75.00 mm

C45
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